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Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9

Class 

10
Male Female Total

1 1-Apr-23 SATURDAY

2 2-Apr-23 SUNDAY

3 SUNAGADIA AWC 68 45 46 91 3-Apr-23 MONDAY

4 SUNAGADIA PS ,PANGIRA AWC SCHOOL/AWC 68 60 65 125 4-Apr-23 TUESDAY

5 TARAGA -2 AWC 65 40 44 84 5-Apr-23 WEDNESDAY

6 TARAGA -1 ,TARAGA MAHADEBA SAHI AWC 65 51 50 101 6-Apr-23 THURSDAY

7 7-Apr-23 FRIDAY

8 8-Apr-23 SATURDAY

9 9-Apr-23 SUNDAY

10 KAUSALYA GANGA NUPS , SCHOOL 66 60 60 120 10-Apr-23 MONDAY

11 RAMPUR -2 ,RAMPUR NAYAK SAHI AWC 70 35 30 65 11-Apr-23 TUESDAY

12 ALUTI BHUYASAHI AWC 65 29 31 60 12-Apr-23 WEDNESDAY

13 ALUTI-2 AWC 65 44 40 84 13-Apr-23 THURSDAY

14 14-Apr-23 FRIDAY

15 15-Apr-23 SATURDAY

16 16-Apr-23 SUNDAY

17 ALUTI -1 , TIKARAPADA PS AWC/SCHOOL 75 65 65 130 17-Apr-23 MONDAY

18 RAMPUR-1  ,RACHHAGADIA PS AWC/SCHOOL 75 65 65 130 18-Apr-23 TUESDAY

19 KUNDALA AWC 70 30 30 60 19-Apr-23 WEDNESDAY

20 R K PUR -2  BALLO AWC AWC 75 45 45 90 20-Apr-23 THURSDAY

21 21-Apr-23 FRIDAY

22 22-Apr-23 SATURDAY

23 23-Apr-23 SUNDAY

24 RATANPUR , GOBINDPUR AWC 60 45 54 99 24-Apr-23 MONDAY

25 ERENDEI ,POITALIA AWC 62 44 42 86 25-Apr-23 TUESDAY

26 BARMPUR , KANTIGADIA AWC 56 55 54 109 26-Apr-23 WEDNESDAY

27 MANGULI AND MAHULGADHIA AWC 40 50 40 90 27-Apr-23 THURSDAY

28 28-Apr-23 FRIDAY

29 CHHULASINGH , AWC 40 25 25 50 29-Apr-23 SATURDAY

30 30-Apr-23 SUNDAY

31 MAHANTIPADA -3 AWC 8 53 50 103 1-May-23 MONDAY

32 KUNDI .MAHANTIPADA-1 AWC 8 62 60 112 2-May-23 TUESDAY

33 MAHANTIPADA -2 ( TRISALIA) AWC 7 30 29 59 3-May-23 WEDNESDAY

34 BADASANDADO AWC 17 38 35 73 4-May-23 THURSDAY

35 5-May-23 FRIDAY

36 6-May-23 SATURDAY

37 7-May-23 SUNDAY

38 SANASANDADO AWC AWC 18 36 30 66 8-May-23 MONDAY

39 MUNDULI,RAINTIRA AWC 20 44 40 84 9-May-23 TUESDAY

40 PURUSANDHA MUSLIM SAHI AWC 4 39 35 74 10-May-23 WEDNESDAY

41 PURUSANDHA -1 AWC 2 50 40 90 11-May-23 THURSDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY
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Non_Res)

Distanc

e from 

assigne

d Hqof 

Apr-23
UTKAL DIWAS

Enrolment Status

Visit Date

Day

Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. of ASHA

HOLIDAY

May-23

SUNDAY

Mob No.

SL NO.

Name 

of the 

village

Name of the Institution
School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi 

Code.

School 

Code.

Office No. Office No.

Mob No.

SURAJ SAHA

Name of the W.E.O. Name of the Officer

Mob No. 9937702585 Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. DRIVER

Office No. Office No. PRANITA BEHURIA

9438339746 Pharmacist

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR PRITHIRAJ PANDA 9439162739

9583621172

DAYANIDHI BINDHANI

Name of the B.E.O. MANJUBALA NAYAK Name of the C.D.P.O. RITARANI MAJHI AYUSH Doctor (F) DR SHASHMITA JENA

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2023/2024

District:BHADRAK Block:BONTH MHT UID:121311

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY



42 12-May-23 FRIDAY

43 PURUSANDHA -2 ,3 AWC 4 60 57 117 13-May-23 SATURDAY

44 14-May-23 SUNDAY

45 SANAROUTRAPUR, BADAROUTRAPUR AWC 7 68 60 118 15-May-23 MONDAY

46 DHANAGHARA AWC 9 33 33 66 16-May-23 TUESDAY

47 BARAMAPUR AWC 8 48 40 88 17-May-23 WEDNESDAY

48 PATAKANA ,PATADA AWC 25 45 45 90 18-May-23 THURSDAY

49 19-May-23 FRIDAY

50 20-May-23 SATURDAY

51 PANDADO AWC 15 50 45 95 21-May-23 SUNDAY

52 22-May-23 MONDAY

53 SALAKANIA , NARASIGHPUR AWC 35 40 40 80 23-May-23 TUESDAY

54 BAIPUR ,SAHADAPALI AWC 65 45 45 90 24-May-23 WEDNESDAY

55 BEGANA AWC 68 40 39 79 25-May-23 THURSDAY

56 26-May-23 FRIDAY

57 TALABANKA,PADAKANA AWC 75 50 49 99 27-May-23 SATURDAY

58 28-May-23 SUNDAY

59 SAHUPADA AWC 8 42 40 82 29-May-23 MONDAY

60 GOPINATHPUR,AND JENASAHI AWC 12 50 50 100 30-May-23 TUESDAY

61 SRIRAMPUR AWC 10 45 45 90 31-May-23 WEDNESDAY

62 TULIPADA AND AMARSINGPUR AWC 17 44 44 98 1-Jun-23 THURSDAY

63 2-Jun-23 FRIDAY

64 PAHADAPUR AND PANDAPATANA AWC 45 56 55 116 3-Jun-23 SATURDAY

65 4-Jun-23 SUNDAY

66 NAHOO AND NARAYANPUR AWC 65 50 49 99 5-Jun-23 MONDAY

67 ANIJO AND ANIJO MUSLIM SAHI AWC 35 54 50 104 6-Jun-23 TUESDAY

68 CHAKARAPADHI ,ITUA AWC 45 45 45 90 7-Jun-23 WEDNESDAY

69 CHARIGAN UPERASAHI AWC 30 45 45 90 8-Jun-23 THURSDAY

70 9-Jun-23 FRIDAY

71 CHARIGAN AND CHARIGAN JENASAHI AWC 30 45 45 90 10-Jun-23 SATURDAY

72 11-Jun-23 SUNDAY

73 BIRIDI AND PATAPUR AWC 30 44 40 84 12-Jun-23 MONDAY

74 NARIPUR AWC 35 35 33 68 13-Jun-23 TUESDAY

75 14-Jun-23 WEDNESDAY

76 15-Jun-23 THURSDAY

77 HASINPUR ,TALA HASINPUR AWC 60 35 35 70 16-Jun-23 FRIDAY

78 17-Jun-23 SATURDAY

79 18-Jun-23 SUNDAY

80 RN MANGALAPUR AND TELISAHI AWC 30 65 60 115 19-Jun-23 MONDAY

81 20-Jun-23 TUESDAY

82 KANTIA 1 AND 2 AWC 45 58 55 113 21-Jun-23 WEDNESDAY

83 DANDO PS AND DANDO -1 SCHOOL/AWC 70 60 60 120 22-Jun-23 THURSDAY

84 23-Jun-23 FRIDAY

85 GOPALPUR AWC 34 40 30 70 24-Jun-23 SATURDAY

86 25-Jun-23 SUNDAY

87 BARPADI PS AND AWC AWC/SCHOOL 75 70 60 130 26-Jun-23 MONDAY

88 PALASHA AWC 36 45 45 90 27-Jun-23 TUESDAY

89 RANIPUR AWC, ERJHATIA PS SCHOOL/AWC 37 50 40 90 28-Jun-23 WEDNESDAY

90 GANDAKUR&DOLAPADI AWC 34 48 40 88 29-Jun-23 THURSDAY

91 30-Jun-23 FRIDAY

92 1-Jul-23 SATURDAY

93 2-Jul-23 SUNDAY

94 AGARPADA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 1 377 377 3-Jul-23 MONDAY

95 AGARPADA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 1 4-Jul-23 TUESDAY

96 AGARPADA GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 1 5-Jul-23 WEDNESDAY

97 TODAGAN MUNDASAHI AWC 74 40 32 72 6-Jul-23 THURSDAY

98 7-Jul-23 FRIDAY

99 TODAGAN 1 AND 2 AWC 73 56 40 96 8-Jul-23 SATURDAY

100 9-Jul-23 SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

Jul-23

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

Jun-23

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY



101 BHARSINGPUR UPME SCHOOL 35 65 60 125 10-Jul-23 MONDAY

102 KUSUNAGAR UGME SCHOOL 38 65 60 125 11-Jul-23 TUESDAY

103 APITIRA NUPS SCHOOL 40 80 70 150 12-Jul-23 WEDNESDAY

104 BANTALA NUPS SCHOOL 35 60 56 116 13-Jul-23 THURSDAY

105 14-Jul-23 FRIDAY

106 MADHUPUR AND BHARATI MATHA AWC 40 30 30 60 15-Jul-23 SATURDAY

107 16-Jul-23 SUNDAY

108 BANKITIRA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 35 95 74 169 17-Jul-23 MONDAY

109 BANKITIRA NUPS SCHOOL 35 60 65 125 18-Jul-23 TUESDAY

110 TUMBHAPADI PS SCHOOL 34 35 15 50 19-Jul-23 WEDNESDAY

111 SANASANDADO PS ANDSANAS AWC SCHOOL/AWC 34 75 75 20-Jul-23 THURSDAY

112 21-Jul-23 FRIDAY

113 TILLO TALAPADA AWC 30 30 30 60 22-Jul-23 SATURDAY

114 23-Jul-23 SUNDAY

115 SANDADO NUPS SCHOOL 35 100 85 185 24-Jul-23 MONDAY

116 AC BIDYANIKETAN HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 35 65 65 130 25-Jul-23 TUESDAY

117 TELNATI NUPS SCHOOL 34 85 80 165 26-Jul-23 WEDNESDAY

118 TELNATI AWC AWC 34 40 40 80 27-Jul-23 THURSDAY

119 28-Jul-23 FRIDAY

120 29-Jul-23 SATURDAY

121 30-Jul-23 SUNDAY

122 ANIJO BRAMACHARI SCHOOL SCHOOL 25 47 40 87 31-Jul-23 MONDAY

123 KADABARANGA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 6 295 250 545 1-Aug-23 TUESDAY

124 KADABARANGA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 6 2-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY

125 KADABARANGA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 6 3-Aug-23 THURSDAY

126 KADABARANGA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 6 4-Aug-23 FRIDAY

127 5-Aug-23 SATURDAY

128 6-Aug-23 SUNDAY

129 SINDHUKESWAR NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 15 251 250 501 7-Aug-23 MONDAY

130 SINDHUKESWAR NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 15 8-Aug-23 TUESDAY

131 SINDHUKESWAR NODAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 15 9-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY

132 KANDABA NUPS SCHOOL 4 75 75 150 10-Aug-23 THURSDAY

133 11-Aug-23 FRIDAY

134 TUNDA,BELDA AWC 38 45 45 90 12-Aug-23 SATURDAY

135 13-Aug-23 SUNDAY

136 JASABANTAPUR UP AND ME SCHOOL SCHOOL 30 70 70 140 14-Aug-23 MONDAY

137 15-Aug-23 TUESDAY

138 KHAGESWAR HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 40 70 60 130 16-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY

139 KHAGESWAR UP,ME SCHOOL SCHOOL 40 60 60 120 17-Aug-23 THURSDAY

140 18-Aug-23 FRIDAY

141 JASABANTAPUR  AWC AWC 30 30 30 60 19-Aug-23 SATURDAY

142 20-Aug-23 SUNDAY

143 SARIPAL PS AND AWC SCHOOL/AWC 50 45 45 90 21-Aug-23 MONDAY

144 PACHHATIRA PS AND AWC SCHOOL/AWC 50 50 40 90 22-Aug-23 TUESDAY

145 INDIRAPRIYADARSANI PS SCHOOL 40 60 50 110 23-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY

146 KANTIA NODAL SCHOOL SCHOOL 40 80 60 140 24-Aug-23 THURSDAY

147 25-Aug-23 FRIDAY

148 CHINAMALI 1AND 2 AWC 67 55 40 95 26-Aug-23 SATURDAY

149 27-Aug-23 SUNDAY

150 SATYA NARAYAN NUPS SCHOOL 70 70 75 145 28-Aug-23 MONDAY

151 PITAMBARI HS SCHOOL 78 55 55 110 29-Aug-23 TUESDAY

152 30-Aug-23 WEDNESDAY

153 CHINAMALI UP & ME SCHHOL 78 65 60 125 31-Aug-23 THURSDAY

154 1-Sep-23 FRIDAY

155 AMPORE 1 & 2 AWC AWC 85 60 45 105 2-Sep-23 SATURDAY

156 3-Sep-23 SUNDAY

157 MUGAGADHIA NUPS SCH 89 60 61 121 4-Sep-23 MONDAY

158 5-Sep-23 TUESDAY

159 6-Sep-23 WEDNESDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY
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REFERAL DAY
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SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Sep-23



160 MUGAGADHIA AWC AWC 70 35 35 70 7-Sep-23 THURSDAY

161 8-Sep-23 FRIDAY

162 GANDAGURA & KASAGADHIA AWC 69 45 30 75 9-Sep-23 SATURDAY

163 10-Sep-23 SUNDAY

164 SENDHATIRA NUPS SCH 56 220 217 437 11-Sep-23 MONDAY

165 SENDHATIRA NUPS  HS SCH 56 12-Sep-23 TUESDAY

166 SENDHATIRA NUPS & HS SCH 56 13-Sep-23 WEDNESDAY

167 SASHIBHUSAN NUPS SCH 56 45 45 90 14-Sep-23 THURSDAY

168 15-Sep-23 FRIDAY

169 DANDO-2 & GANGADHARPUR AWC 77 45 45 90 16-Sep-23 SATURDAY

170 17-Sep-23 SUNDAY

171 GOHIRAPADI PS & DANDO-3 SCH/AWC 45 55 55 110 18-Sep-23 MONDAY

172 19-Sep-23 TUESDAY

173 20-Sep-23 WEDNESDAY

174 NAIPARIGADHIA PS & AWC SCH/AWC 55 55 65 120 21-Sep-23 THURSDAY

175 22-Sep-23 FRIDAY

176 R.K PUR-1 87 40 47 87 23-Sep-23 SATURDAY

177 24-Sep-23 SUNDAY

178 SATISABITRI PS & TALAPADA AWC SCH/AWC 67 69 61 120 25-Sep-23 MONDAY

179 ERENDEI NUPS/HS SCH 68 140 150 290 26-Sep-23 TUESDAY

180 ERENDEI NUPS/HS SCH 68 27-Sep-23 WEDNESDAY

181 TALAPADA PS 30 20 50 28-Sep-23 THURSDAY

182 29-Sep-23 FRIDAY

183 30-Sep-23 SATURDAY

184 1-Oct-23 SUNDAY

185 2-Oct-23 MONDAY

186 ALAUTI NHS SCH 54 220 210 430 3-Oct-23 TUESDAY

187 ALAUTI NHS SCH 54 4-Oct-23 WEDNESDAY

188 ALAUTI NHS SCH 54 5-Oct-23 THURSDAY

189 6-Oct-23 FRIDAY

190 R.K PUR-3 &4 AWC 46 54 55 109 7-Oct-23 SATURDAY

191 8-Oct-23 SUNDAY

192 TILLO NHS SCH 78 200 224 424 9-Oct-23 MONDAY

193 TILLO NHS SCH 78 10-Oct-23 TUESDAY

194 CHHYALSING PPS, GANDAGARA PS SCH 78 55 50 105 11-Oct-23 WEDNESDAY

195 HARIHAR NUPS SCH 87 70 70 140 12-Oct-23 THURSDAY

196 13-Oct-23 FRIDAY

197 TILLIO TELI SAHI &  BHARATI MATHA AWC 77 35 36 71 14-Oct-23 SATURDAY

198 15-Oct-23 SUNDAY

199 KEDUAPADA HS SCH 88 250 246 496 16-Oct-23 MONDAY

200 KEDUAPADA HS SCH 88 17-Oct-23 TUESDAY

201 KEDUAPADA HS SCH 88 18-Oct-23 WEDNESDAY

202 KEDUAPADA HS SCH 88 19-Oct-23 THURSDAY

203 20-Oct-23 FRIDAY

204 21-Oct-23 SATURDAY

205 22-Oct-23 SUNDAY

206 23-Oct-23 MONDAY

207 24-Oct-23 TUESDAY

208 TELNATI AWC AWC 23 45 35 80 25-Oct-23 WEDNESDAY

209 HATADIHI  AWC AWC 99 30 30 60 26-Oct-23 THURSDAY

210 27-Oct-23 FRIDAY

211 BARAPADI AWC AWC 88 45 40 85 28-Oct-23 SATURDAY

212 29-Oct-23 SUNDAY

213 SARAMARA AWC-1 & 2 AWC 55 45 45 90 30-Oct-23 MONDAY

214 TODAGAON MUNDA SAHI PS & AWC SCH/AWC 85 50 55 105 31-Oct-23 TUESDAY

215 TODAGAON NUPS SCH 88 110 110 1-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY

216 TODAGAON NUPS SCH 88 2-Nov-23 THURSDAY

217 3-Nov-23 FRIDAY

218 TODAGAON -1 & 2 AWC AWC 87 55 55 110 4-Nov-23 SATURDAY
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HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

Oct-23

GANDHIJAYANTI

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY
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219 5-Nov-23 SUNDAY

220 ANANNDARAM PATODIA HS SCH 78 100 125 225 6-Nov-23 MONDAY

221 ANANNDARAM PATODIA HS SCH 78 7-Nov-23 TUESDAY

222 RN BARAPADA US SCH 75 85 70 155 8-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY

223 BINJHA NUPS SCH 70 87 72 159 9-Nov-23 THURSDAY

224 10-Nov-23 FRIDAY

225 AMPORE AWC-1 & 2 AWC 55 50 105 11-Nov-23 SATURDAY

226 12-Nov-23 SUNDAY

227 BALUKESWAR HS & NUPS SCH 59 270 253 523 13-Nov-23 MONDAY

228 BALUKESWAR HS SCH 59 14-Nov-23 TUESDAY

229 BALUKESWAR HS AND NUPS SCH 60 15-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY

230 RAGHUNATHPUR PS SCH 69 16-Nov-23 THURSDAY

231 17-Nov-23 FRIDAY

232 MUGAGADHIA & KASAGADHIA AWC AWC 85 50 50 100 18-Nov-23 SATURDAY

233 19-Nov-23 SUNDAY

234 NAHOO UP ME SCH 58 59 61 120 20-Nov-23 MONDAY

235 SATHATIRA PS SCH 75 50 45 95 21-Nov-23 TUESDAY

236 GOPALPUR NUPS SCH 58 80 80 160 22-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY

237 LN HIGH SCHOOL & GOPAL PUR AWC SCH/AWC 45 50 50 100 23-Nov-23 THURSDAY

238 24-Nov-23 FRIDAY

239 JASOBANTPUR AWC AWC 15 45 40 85 25-Nov-23 SATURDAY

240 26-Nov-23 SUNDAY

241 27-Nov-23 MONDAY

242 BAGADAKASHIPUR PS, BRUNDABANPUR PS SCH 86 60 70 130 28-Nov-23 TUESDAY

243 BINAYAKPUR PS & AWC SCH/AWC 46 50 55 110 29-Nov-23 WEDNESDAY

244 NARAJPUR UP & ME SCH 15 60 60 120 30-Nov-23 THURSDAY

245 1-Dec-23 FRIDAY

246 CHAHAYALSING HARIHAT & HATADHI AWC 77 45 45 90 2-Dec-23 SATURDAY

247 3-Dec-23 SUNDAY

248 JIRANA UP ME SCHOOL 58 65 65 130 4-Dec-23 MONDAY

249 5-Dec-23 TUESDAY

250 KUARANDA UP ME SCH 55 65 67 132 6-Dec-23 WEDNESDAY

251 B.M GPTHA NUPS & HARIPUR PS SCH 25 70 75 145 7-Dec-23 THURSDAY

252 8-Dec-23 FRIDAY

253 RANIPUR AWC,BINAYAKPUR AWC 43 45 49 96 9-Dec-23 SATURDAY

254 10-Dec-23 SUNDAY

255 TRISALLIA NUPS SCH 12 75 75 150 11-Dec-23 MONDAY

256 TIKIRA NUPS SCH 2 70 71 141 12-Dec-23 TUESDAY

257 ROUTAPUR NUPS SCH 12 55 56 111 13-Dec-23 WEDNESDAY

258 JUDHISTIRA NUPS SCH 16 70 70 140 14-Dec-23 THURSDAY

259 15-Dec-23 FRIDAY

260 TALABANKA & PADAKANA AWC AWC 63 45 46 96 16-Dec-23 SATURDAY

261 17-Dec-23 SUNDAY

262 MOHANTYPADA NUPS SCH 10 118 100 218 18-Dec-23 MONDAY

263 MOHANTYPADA NUPS SCH 10 19-Dec-23 TUESDAY

264 PURUSANDHA NUPS SCH 4 90 86 176 20-Dec-23 WEDNESDAY

265 PURUSANDHA NUPS SCH 4 21-Dec-23 THURSDAY

266 22-Dec-23 FRIDAY

267 GANDAGURA & KASAGADHIA 40 38 78 23-Dec-23 SATURDAY

268 24-Dec-23 SUNDAY

269 25-Dec-23 MONDAY

270 SUNAGADHIA AWC AWC 69 45 46 91 26-Dec-23 TUESDAY

271 TARAGO -2 AWC AWC 56 40 44 84 27-Dec-23 WEDNESDAY

272 TARGO 1 ,-1 MAHADEVSAHI AWC 58 51 50 101 28-Dec-23 THURSDAY

273 29-Dec-23 FRIDAY

274 30-Dec-23 SATURDAY

275 31-Dec-23 SUNDAY

276 1-Jan-24 MONDAY

277 RAMPUR -2 ,RAMPUR NAYAK SAHI AWC 70 35 30 65 2-Jan-24 TUESDAY

SUNDAY
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
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SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



278 ALUTI BHUYASAHI AWC 65 29 31 60 3-Jan-24 WEDNESDAY

279 ALUTI-2 AWC 65 44 40 84 4-Jan-24 THURSDAY

280 5-Jan-24 FRIDAY

281 KUNDALA AWC 70 30 30 60 6-Jan-24 SATURDAY

282 7-Jan-24 SUNDAY

283 RATANPUR , GOBINDPUR AWC 60 45 54 99 8-Jan-24 MONDAY

284 ERENDEI ,POITALIA AWC 62 44 42 86 9-Jan-24 TUESDAY

285 BARMPUR , KANTIGADIA AWC 56 55 54 109 10-Jan-24 WEDNESDAY

286 MANGULI AND MAHULGADHIA AWC 40 50 40 90 11-Jan-24 THURSDAY

287 12-Jan-24 FRIDAY

288 R K PUR -2  BALLO AWC AWC 75 45 45 90 13-Jan-24 SATURDAY

289 14-Jan-24 SUNDAY

290 CHARIGAON UG ME SCH 15 60 62 142 15-Jan-24 MONDAY

291 BERHAMPUR NUPS SCH 4 76 74 150 16-Jan-24 TUESDAY

292 CHARTIRA KAJIPOKHARI SCH 74 55 55 110 17-Jan-24 WEDNESDAY

293 TOFA BIBI, PATADA PS SCH 45 45 90 18-Jan-24 THURSDAY

294 19-Jan-24 FRIDAY

295 CHARIGAON UPPER SAHI AWC 55 46 101 20-Jan-24 SATURDAY

296 21-Jan-24 SUNDAY

297 DEBATAGADHIA UPME SCH 75 75 150 22-Jan-24 MONDAY

298 23-Jan-24 TUESDAY

299 TALABANKA , PADAKANA SCH 60 60 120 24-Jan-24 WEDNESDAY

300 AMPORE PS, GOPALSAHI PS SCH 60 60 120 25-Jan-24 THURSDAY

301 26-Jan-24 FRIDAY

302 27-Jan-24 SATURDAY

303 28-Jan-24 SUNDAY

304 SARAMARA NHS SCH 45 140 160 250 29-Jan-24 MONDAY

305 SARAMARA NHS SCH 45 30-Jan-24 TUESDAY

306 MUNDALI &RAINTIRA PS SCH 10 55 55 110 31-Jan-24 WEDNESDAY

PATAKANA ,NUAPOKHARI PS SCH 60 60 120 1-Feb-24 THURSDAY

2-Feb-24 FRIDAY

TULIPADA PS ,TAJIPUR PS SCH 55 55 110 3-Feb-24 SATURDAY

4-Feb-24 SUNDAY

MAHANTIPADA -3 AWC 8 53 50 103 5-Feb-24 MONDAY

KUNDI .MAHANTIPADA-1 AWC 8 62 60 112 6-Feb-24 TUESDAY

MAHANTIPADA -2 ( TRISALIA) AWC 7 30 29 59 7-Feb-24 WEDNESDAY

BADASANDADO AWC 17 38 35 73 8-Feb-24 THURSDAY

9-Feb-24 FRIDAY

SAHUPADA AWC 40 45 85 10-Feb-24 SATURDAY

11-Feb-24 SUNDAY

SANASANDADO AWC AWC 18 36 30 66 12-Feb-24 MONDAY

MUNDULI,RAINTIRA AWC 20 44 40 84 13-Feb-24 TUESDAY

14-Feb-24 WEDNESDAY

PURUSANDHA -1 AWC 2 50 40 90 15-Feb-24 THURSDAY

16-Feb-24 FRIDAY

PURUSANDHA -2 ,3 AWC 4 60 57 117 17-Feb-24 SATURDAY

18-Feb-24 SUNDAY

SANAROUTRAPUR, BADAROUTRAPUR AWC 7 68 60 118 19-Feb-24 MONDAY

DHANAGHARA AWC 9 33 33 66 20-Feb-24 TUESDAY

BARAMAPUR AWC 8 48 40 88 21-Feb-24 WEDNESDAY

PATAKANA ,PATADA AWC 25 45 45 90 22-Feb-24 THURSDAY

23-Feb-24 FRIDAY

PANDADO AWC 15 50 45 95 24-Feb-24 SATURDAY

25-Feb-24 SUNDAY

SALAKANIA , NARASIGHPUR AWC 35 40 40 80 26-Feb-24 MONDAY

BAIPUR ,SAHADAPALI AWC 65 45 45 90 27-Feb-24 TUESDAY

BEGANA AWC 68 40 39 79 28-Feb-24 WEDNESDAY

1-Mar-24 FRIDAY

PAHADAPUR AND PANDAPATANA AWC 45 56 55 116 2-Mar-24 SATURDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

Mar-24

Feb-24

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



3-Mar-24 SUNDAY

TULIPADA AND AMARSINGPUR AWC 17 44 44 98 4-Mar-24 MONDAY

5-Mar-24 TUESDAY

ANIJO AND ANIJO MUSLIM SAHI AWC 35 54 50 104 6-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY

CHAKARAPADHI ,ITUA AWC 45 45 45 90 7-Mar-24 THURSDAY

8-Mar-24 FRIDAY

9-Mar-24 SATURDAY

10-Mar-24 SUNDAY

TULIPADA AND AMARSINGPUR AWC 17 44 44 98 11-03-2024 MONDAY

BIRIDI AND PATAPUR AWC 30 44 40 84 12-Mar-24 TUESDAY

NARIPUR AWC 35 35 33 68 12-03-2024 WEDNESDAY

HASINPUR ,TALA HASINPUR AWC 60 35 35 70 14-Mar-24 THURSDAY

15-Mar-24 FRIDAY

RN MANGALAPUR AND TELISAHI AWC 30 65 60 115 16-Mar-24 SATURDAY

17-Mar-24 SUNDAY

CHARIGAN AND CHARIGAN JENASAHI AWC 30 45 45 90 18-Mar-24 MONDAY

SRIRAMPUR AWC AWC 75 50 41 91 19-Mar-24 TUESDAY

PALASHA AWC 36 45 45 90 20-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY

NAHOO & NARAYANPUR AWC 37 50 40 90 21-Mar-24 THURSDAY

GANDAKUR&DOLAPADI AWC 34 48 40 88 22-Mar-24 FRIDAY

23-Mar-24 SATURDAY

24-Mar-24 SUNDAY

25-Mar-24 MONDAY

PALASHA AWC 36 45 45 90 26-Mar-24 TUESDAY

KANTIA 1 AND 2 AWC 45 58 55 113 27-Mar-24 WEDNESDAY

GANDAKUR&DOLAPADI AWC 34 48 40 88 28-Mar-24 THURSDAY

29-Mar-24 FRIDAY

30-Mar-24 SATURDAY

31-Mar-24 SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

SUNDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY






















